
12  ANASTASIADOU Anastasia 03.05.2000 GRE A 61.96 65 69 69 65

11  TOTH Anna 05.09.2000 HUN A 61.85 65 68 68 68

10  POLUTORNOVA Olga 14.03.2002 RUS A 61.32 68 71 73 71

9  SPRUZA Linda 29.11.2000 LAT A 62.14 68 71 73 71

8  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 62.76 70 72 72 72

7  BYCHOK Alena 07.08.2002 RUS A 62.74 70 73 75 73

6  LUDWIG Nancy 27.02.2000 GER A 61.73 71 74 74 74

5  KOZUCHOWSKA MARTA 09.12.2000 POL A 61.24 68 72 74 74

4  KETILSDOTTIR Katla 08.11.2000 ISL A 61.50 72 75 77 77

3  ALEXE Alexandre 20.04.2000 ROU A 62.78 85 88 89 85

2  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 61.94 83 87 89 87

1  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.88 86 86 88 88

13  GRACANIN  Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO A 58.04 50 53 53 53

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 61.94 87 104 191

3  ALEXE Alexandre 20.04.2000 ROU A 62.78 85 103 188

4  KOZUCHOWSKA MARTA 09.12.2000 POL A 61.24 74 92 166

5  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 62.76 72 91 163

6  LUDWIG Nancy 27.02.2000 GER A 61.73 74 91 165

7  POLUTORNOVA Olga 14.03.2002 RUS A 61.32 71 91 162

8  BYCHOK Alena 07.08.2002 RUS A 62.74 73 90 163

9  KETILSDOTTIR Katla 08.11.2000 ISL A 61.50 77 88 165

10  SPRUZA Linda 29.11.2000 LAT A 62.14 71 84 155

11  TOTH Anna 05.09.2000 HUN A 61.85 68 80 148

12  ANASTASIADOU Anastasia 03.05.2000 GRE A 61.96 65 70 135

13  GRACANIN  Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO A 58.04 53 63 116

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg YO C.JERK

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.88 88 110 198



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 61.94 87 104 191

3  ALEXE Alexandre 20.04.2000 ROU A 62.78 85 103 188

4  KOZUCHOWSKA MARTA 09.12.2000 POL A 61.24 74 92 166

5  KETILSDOTTIR Katla 08.11.2000 ISL A 61.50 77 88 165

6  LUDWIG Nancy 27.02.2000 GER A 61.73 74 91 165

7  BYCHOK Alena 07.08.2002 RUS A 62.74 73 90 163

8  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 62.76 72 91 163

9  POLUTORNOVA Olga 14.03.2002 RUS A 61.32 71 91 162

10  SPRUZA Linda 29.11.2000 LAT A 62.14 71 84 155

11  TOTH Anna 05.09.2000 HUN A 61.85 68 80 148

12  ANASTASIADOU Anastasia 03.05.2000 GRE A 61.96 65 70 135

13  GRACANIN  Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO A 58.04 53 63 116

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 61.88 88 110 198



4 293  TOTH Anna 05.09.2000 HUN 155 61.85 65 68 68 68 75 80 80 80 148

2 283  BYCHOK Alena 07.08.2002 RUS 160 62.74 70 73 75 73 83 87 90 90 163

3 289  SPRUZA Linda 29.11.2000 LAT 160 62.14 68 71 73 71 80 80 84 84 155

5 491  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA 170 62.76 70 72 72 72 91 95 95 91 163

1 186  ALEXE Alexandre 20.04.2000 ROU 200 62.78 85 88 89 85 103 103 103 103 188

13 871  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL 190 61.94 83 87 89 87 100 104 107 104 191

12 870  POLUTORNOVA Olga 14.03.2002 RUS 160 61.32 68 71 73 71 83 87 91 91 162

11 843  ANASTASIADOU Anastasia 03.05.2000 GRE 143 61.96 65 69 69 65 70 75 75 70 135

10 805  KOZUCHOWSKA MARTA 09.12.2000 POL 165 61.24 68 72 74 74 89 92 95 92 166

9 774  KETILSDOTTIR Katla 08.11.2000 ISL 152 61.50 72 75 77 77 82 85 88 88 165

8 728  LUDWIG Nancy 27.02.2000 GER 160 61.73 71 74 74 74 88 91 93 91 165

7 670  GRACANIN  Lucija 27.04.2001 CRO 110 58.04 50 53 53 53 60 63 63 63 116

6 548  LEVENT Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR 190 61.88 86 86 88 88 105 110 113 110 198

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 63

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM)

VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS)

ATTILA REZ (HUN)

Center Referee:

SIH MEHMET SALTIK (TUR)Referee:

RONNIE WHITEEWAY (IRL)

Res. Referee:

EMILIA CICHOWSKA (POL)

 

Tech. Controller: JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA)

Timekeeper:

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/28 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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